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Event Planning Committee

BEL MARE
Board of Directors & Committees

Keith Grady
Director at Large
281-684-2016
keithgrady@comcast.net

Jeff Conwell
Vice President
210-685-8702

conwellj@ix.netcom.com

Nancy Benavides
President
989-220-7434
nkbenavides@gmail.com

Jihad (Joe) Rizkallah
Treasurer
513-543-7105
jirmdnyc@gmail.com

Ron Frump
Secretary
303-725-0926
ronfrump@aol.com

Landscape Committee

Strategic Planning Committee

Finance Committee

Maintenance Committee

Security, Policies and Conduct
Committee

Fining Committee

Board Liaison
Keith Grady

Board Liaison
Jeff Conwell

Board Liaison
Joe Rizkallah

Board Liaison
Jihad (Joe) Rizkallah

Board Liaison
Keith Grady

Board Liaison
Ron Frump

No Board Liaison

Rebecca (Becky) Mallari
941-544-6003
lolabecky55@gmail.com

NO CHAIRPERSON

Keith Ewer
941-454-0391
zmankeith@gmail.com

NO CHAIRPERSON

NO CHAIRPERSON

Ron Vitori
631-896-1502
rjvitori@gmail.com

NO CHAIRPERSON

Karren Shupe
941-713-1799
karrenshupe@yahoo.com

Joann Peters
631-848-7143
jp1234send@gmail.com

Tim Rascoe
518-470-0898
rascoetim@gmail.com

Morris Bencini
(863) 670-5020
mabencini@aol.com

David Muzio
703-489-3115
diskm1939@icloud.com

Tim Halligan
941-448-9013
drtimothyhalligan@gmail.com

Joann Peters
631-848-7143
jp1234send@gmail.com

Joanne Rizkallah
513-543-8506
jmrizkallah@gmail.com

Jeff Winsler 941
356-6666
jeffwinsler@gmail.com

Kay McAuliffe
941-729-3740
pkgtax@verizon.net

Morris Bencini
(863) 670-5020
mabencini@aol.com

Joann Peters
631-848-7143
jp1234send@gmail.com

ALTERNATE
Keith Ewer
(501) 454-0391
zmankeith@gmail.com

Karren Shupe
941-713-1799
karrenshupe@yahoo.com

Ron Vitori
631-896-1502
rjvitori@gmail.com

Steve Valley 2021

230-6298
sgmsfvalley@gmail.com

Gary Schuster
941-400-5088
schuman26@gmail.com

Kay McAuliffe
941-729-3740
pkgtax@verizon.net

Bev Reason
317-716-2398
bevreason@icloud.com

Joann Peters
631-848-7143
jpl234send@gmail.com

Tom Berg
941-720-1873
tbergd7 @gmail.com

John Ollsen
240-409-4787
john.ollsen2014@gmail.com

Dianne Early
703-930-9724
dianneearleyl@comcast.net

Tim Rascoe
518-470-0898
rascoetim@gmail.com




